
Expenses for Minister Richard Bruton T.D. February 2016 

Foreign Travel 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

February 2016 No Foreign Travel    €0.00 

 

 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 

February 2016 
 
 
 
 

Mileage (Minister’s own car) 
 
Hotel 
 
Other expenses - Tolls 

€206.75 
 
€0.00 
 
€8.52 

€215.27 

 


